%SHOP Q%I

INTERNATIONAL HOUSE

A E B E E

Room Service ZEESH

Breakfast Menu
L X 1

A-la-carte and Main Dish Menu
EEE8231%44

Overnight Snack Menu
AT sk

- 07:00-10:00

: 11:30-21:15

1 21:15-06:00

Extension 5

HRE R BT 3

Chinese Breakfast © ;%% & $70

Chilled Fruit Juice (Apple or Orange or Pineapple) or Fresh Milk or Soya Milk
RESES (FES S BS R RF ) & e & el
May change to freshly squeezed orange juice with additional $24
T4 $24 T pAEIF A

*k*k

Daily Congee or Stir-fried Noodle or
Macaroni with Shredded Ham in Soup (Choice of One)
APifE & Ykw STk (- 3R)
+
Pan-fried Turnip Cake and Two Fried Eggs
ART 2 AR

*k*k

Coffee or Tea
wherz gt g
May change to Espresso or Cappuccino or Latte or Chocolate or Ovaltine or

Horlicks with additional $24
Tt $24 F A B e ket 0 pEAD et

R NV )

Additional Items 27 * % <r
J

Hash Brown (2pcs) & #(4 #) - $10
Cornflake with milk =z # # ge#£47 - $20
Hot Oatmeal Porridge with Hot Milk #+47 # # £ - $20
Pan-fried Chicken Steak # =5 # - $20

Plus 10% service charge ¥ fz 10%PR4



House Breakfast & % £ $70

Chilled Fruit Juice (Apple or Orange or Pineapple) or Fresh Milk
PRE RS (FES S RS R ) & e
May change to freshly squeezed orange juice with additional $24
74§24 7 pEAERE R
*kk
Two Farm Eggs * 3
Pan-fried or Scrambled or Boiled
?‘,-} i W i A
+
Meat g # (2pcs & i)
Sausage or Mini Pork Patties or Bacon
7% B R AR & FR
+
Choice of Three Condiments ixi% = i fe ¥
Sauteed Potato or Grilled Tomato or Baked Bean or Stir-fried Mushrooms
E9% & nEic & %heE & YR
*k*k

Toast with Butter (White Bread or Whole Wheat Bread)
SApety (628 & 2F e
May change to French Toast with Butter & Maple Syrup with additional $20
4 +4r$20 ?;fé;}f PN f/f,yﬁgéﬁ
**k*
Coffee or Tea
vhrez é Gl 3
May change to Espresso or Cappuccino or Latte or Chocolate or Ovaltine or
Horlicks with additional $24
5 4r $24 ?fé#ﬁ;'&“uép%’i i Py J-2 = i BEL A i
Ao 4 2 fPdn GO 4F R

Additional ltems #7 #f & 4
J

Hash Brown (2pcs) & #7(4 #) - $10
Cornflake with milk z # 7 ge #£ 47 - $20
Hot Oatmeal Porridge with Hot Milk #£+4z # # £ - $20
Pan-fried Chicken Steak # -5 # - $20

With complimentary Soup, Dessert, Coffee or Tea for A-la-carte ™+ & & £ & $:3# %7 ~ & & ~ v % | Plus 10% service charge ¥ 4z 10%/K % 'ﬁ?

g

A-la-carte Menu # % % &

Oriental Delight # * £ §
Green Curry Chicken, Thai Style with Rice
? 7N J'% p/:vcv_ﬁ_"}ﬁj/?i

paghetti with Prawn in Green Curry
2GRS B

Yellow Curry Beef Brisket, Thai Style with Rice

j 7N —’aﬁ vhred 4 BF%,/VR

urry Mixed Vegetables with Rice
whe el P X AR

Hainanese Chicken with Rice

& % b

Stir-fried Vermicelli, Singaporean Style
B Ao

Local Favourites * 3= 3¢

Roasted Pigeon with Japanese Potato Salad
ZRRI R A E R

Marinated Beef Shank with Rice

ﬁj\ 2 By

Fried Rice, Yeung Chow Style

AR VEES

Stir-fried Vermicelli, Home Style
R

Crispy Fried Noodle with Shredded Pork

§ 2

Baked Pork Chop with Fried Rice and Tomato Sauce

T - D E

Chicken A La King with Rice

IR N

Braised Broccoli with Mushrooms with Rice
ST AR [ = I

$118
$138
$128

$98
$118

$128

$168
$108
$128

$88
$108
$118

$98

$88

Braised Rice Vermicelli in Fermented Red Beancurd in Clay Pot with Rice

g Uk S AR

$108



A-la-carte Menu 2 . % &

Western Traditional & * % &
Stewed Ox Tail with Red Wine Sauce
ZEE S

Pan-fried Sirloin with Gravy
AR 4 FRR

Pan-fried Salmon with Balsamic Sauce
AR e R A

Pan-fried Pork Chop with Onion Bacon Gravy
B S F i CER

Spaghetti Bolognese

R

Spaghetti Agli ed Olio with Shrimp

A B TR R < Ik

Spaghetti with Asparagus, French Beans and Cherry Tomato

S am s

7,

-4%&&%@%%%%ﬂ%
Club Sandwich

AR

Overnight Snack & ¥ /|

Tuna Fish Sandwich
Fhd=in

Roasted Chicken Sandwich
WAL B2 % p

_ Tomato & Cheese Sandwich

T
‘é?z?';::l_:.""/é

With complimentary Soup, Dessert, Coffee or Tea for A-la-carte 2 + & ¢ % & % %

$138
$238
$198
$118
$118
$128
$108

$128

$58

$58

$58

Beverage 4% &

bottle = g

House Red Wine % iFy (“=iF) $218
Michel Lynch, Bordeaux
House White Wine % 77 (¥ ) $218

J. Lebegue, Bordeaux

Beer (24 hours available)

W E) (24 0] B R)

Spirit ( Vodka / Gin / Rum)

ZLE) (R4 40 F 5 FY FRF)

Ceylon Tea or Chinese Tea

English Breakfast Tea

FESRE

Freshly Brewed Coffee or Espresso

B }@tnﬁréig\l = —flj 2 phret

Cappuccino

A% Jlie ikeber

Fresh Milk, Chocolate, Ovaltine or Horlicks
w4, P e &3 R

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice

SEFE TR

Chilled Fruit Juice (Apple, Orange, Pineapple)
REES (FE, B, OKY)

Soft Drink

ok

Mineral Water (Evian) or Sparkling Water (Perrier)
B AR (k=) e RO R 7R)

S~ # & > v 7 | Plus 10% service charge ¥ iz 10%PR 4

glass =+ 45
$58

$58

$40

$58

$34

$38

$34

$38

$34

$58

$30

$34

$38

Vegetarian

FREX



