

Room Service 客房餐务部

Breakfast Menu : 07:00-10:00

早餐餐单

A-la-carte and Main Dish Menu: 11:30-21:15

单点美食及主菜餐单

Overnight Snack Menu : 21:15-06:00

通宵小食餐单

Extension 5

请致电内线五字

Chinese Breakfast 中式早餐 \$70

Chilled Fruit Juice (Apple <u>or</u> Orange <u>or</u> Pineapple) <u>or</u> Fresh Milk <u>or</u> Soya Milk 冰冻果汁 (苹果汁 <u>或</u> 橙汁 <u>或</u> 菠萝汁) <u>或</u> 鲜奶 <u>或</u> 鲜豆浆 May change to freshly squeezed orange juice with additional \$24 另加 \$24 可转鲜榨橙汁

Daily Congee or Stir-fried Noodle or Macaroni with Shredded Ham in Soup (Choice of One) 是日粥品 或 炒粉面 或火腿丝汤通粉 (任选一款)

+

Pan-fried Turnip Cake and Two Fried Eggs 香煎萝卜糕 及 煎双蛋

Coffee <u>or</u> Tea 咖啡 或 红茶

May change to Espresso <u>or</u> Cappuccino <u>or</u> Latte <u>or</u> Chocolate <u>or</u> Ovaltine <u>or</u> Horlicks with additional \$24

另加 \$24 可转特浓咖啡 <u>或</u> 泡沫咖啡 <u>或</u> 鲜奶咖啡 <u>或</u> 朱古力 <u>或</u> 阿华田 <u>或</u> 好立克

Additional Items 额外添加

Hash Brown (2pcs) 薯饼(两件) - \$10 Cornflake with milk 玉米片配鲜奶 - \$20 Hot Oatmeal Porridge with Hot Milk 鲜奶热麦皮 - \$20 Pan-fried Chicken Steak 煎鸡扒 - \$20

House Breakfast 西式早餐 \$70

Chilled Fruit Juice (Apple <u>or</u> Orange <u>or</u> Pineapple) <u>or</u> Fresh Milk 冰冻果汁 (苹果汁 或 橙汁 或 菠萝汁) 或 鲜奶

May change to freshly squeezed orange juice with additional \$24 另加\$24 可转鲜榨橙汁

Two Farm Eggs 双蛋

Pan-fried <u>or</u> Scrambled <u>or</u> Boiled 煎或炒或焓

+

Meat 肉类 (2pcs 两件)

Sausage <u>or</u> Mini Pork Patties <u>or</u> Bacon 香肠 或 迷你猪肉汉堡扒 或 烟肉

+

Choice of Three Condiments 任选三款配菜

Sauteed Potato <u>or</u> Grilled Tomato <u>or</u> Baked Bean <u>or</u> Stir-fried Mushrooms <u>葱炒薯 或</u> 扒蕃茄 <u>或</u> 炒白菌

Toast with Butter (White Bread or Whole Wheat Bread)

多士配牛油 (白方包或 全麦方包)

May change to French Toast with Butter & Maple Syrup with additional \$20 另加\$20 可转法式多士配牛油及枫糖浆

Coffee <u>or</u> Tea 咖啡 或 红茶

May change to Espresso <u>or</u> Cappuccino <u>or</u> Latte <u>or</u> Chocolate <u>or</u> Ovaltine <u>or</u> Horlicks with additional \$24

另加 \$24 可转特浓咖啡 <u>或</u> 泡沫咖啡 <u>或</u> 鲜奶咖啡 <u>或</u> 朱古力 或 阿华田 或 好立克

Additional Items 额外添加

Hash Brown (2pcs) 薯饼(两件) - \$10 Cornflake with milk 玉米片配鲜奶 - \$20 Hot Oatmeal Porridge with Hot Milk 鲜奶热麦皮 - \$20 Pan-fried Chicken Steak 煎鸡扒 - \$20

A-la-carte Menu 单点美食

	Oriental Delight 东方美食			
	Green Curry Chicken, Thai Style with Rice	\$118		
	泰式青咖哩鸡饭			
	Spaghetti with Prawn in Green Curry	\$138		
	泰式青咖喱大蝦意粉			
	Yellow Curry Beef Brisket, Thai Style with Rice	\$128		
	泰式黃咖哩牛腩饭			
	Curry Mixed Vegetables with Rice	\$98		
	咖哩雜菜配飯			
	Hainanese Chicken with Rice	\$118		
	海南鸡饭			
	Stir-fried Vermicelli, Singaporean Style	\$128		
	星州炒米			
	Local Favourites 本地特色			
	Roasted Pigeon with Japanese Potato Salad	\$168		
	红烧乳鸽配日式薯仔沙律	+		
	Marinated Beef Shank with Rice	\$108		
	卤水牛腱饭			
	Fried Rice, Yeung Chow Style	\$128		
	扬州炒饭			
	Stir-fried Vermicelli, Home Style	\$88		
	家乡炒米粉	Ф100		
	Crispy Fried Noodle with Shredded Pork	\$108		
	肉丝炒面 Pole of Pouls Chan with Fried Piece and Tomate Source	¢110		
	Baked Pork Chop with Fried Rice and Tomato Sauce	\$118		
	茄汁焗猪扒饭 Chialan A La King with Diag	¢∩o		
	Chicken A La King with Rice 白汁鸡皇饭	\$98		
	Braised Broccoli with Mushrooms with Rice	\$88		
P	双菇扒西兰花配白饭	φοο		
双始れ四三化四位 Braised Rice Vermicelli in Fermented Red Beancurd in Clay Pot with Rice				
1	南乳粉絲齋煲配飯	\$108		
	100 A C 100 A			

A-la-carte Menu 单点美食

	Western Traditional 西方经典 Stewed Ox Tail with Red Wine Sauce	\$138	House Red Wine 《 餐酒 (红酒) Michel Lynch, Bordeaux	bottle 每瓶 \$218	glass 每杯 \$58
	红酒烩牛尾 Pan-fried Sirloin with Gravy 香煎西冷配烧汁	\$238	House White Wine 餐酒 (白酒) J. Lebegue, Bordeaux	\$218	\$58
	Pan-fried Salmon with Balsamic Sauce 香煎鲑鱼配黑醋汁	\$198	Beer (24 hours available) 啤酒 (24 小时供应)		\$40
	Pan-fried Pork Chop with Onion Bacon Gravy 香煎猪扒配洋葱烟肉烧汁	\$118	Spirit (Vodka / Gin / Rum) 烈酒 (伏特加酒/毡酒/冧酒)		\$58
	Spaghetti Bolognese 肉酱意粉	\$118	Ceylon Tea or Chinese Tea		\$34
	Spaghetti Agli ed Olio with Shrimp 香蒜橄榄油虾球意大利粉	\$128	红茶或中国茶 English Breakfast Tea		\$38
	Spaghetti with Asparagus, French Beans and Cherry Tomato 芦笋法边豆车厘茄炒意大利粉	\$108	英国早餐茶 Freshly Brewed Coffee or Espresso		\$34
	Club Sandwich 公司三文治	\$128	即磨咖啡或意大利黑咖啡 Cappuccino		\$38
			意大利泡沫咖啡		
	Overnight Snack 通宵小食		Fresh Milk, Chocolate, Ovaltine or Horlicks 鲜奶, 朱古力, 阿华田或好立克		\$34
	Tuna Fish Sandwich	\$58	Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice 鲜榨橙汁		\$58
	吞拿鱼三文治 Roasted Chicken Sandwich	\$58	Chilled Fruit Juice (Apple, Orange, Pineappl 冰冻果汁 (苹果, 橙, 菠萝)	le)	\$30
	烧鸡肉三文治		Soft Drink 汽水		\$34
	Tomato & Cheese Sandwich 蕃茄芝士三文治	\$58	Mineral Water (Evian) or Sparkling Water (F 矿泉水(依云)或气泡水(沛绿雅)	Perrier)	\$38



Beverage 饮品